
202050  Growthpoint Gauteng East Super 8
MD

Bracket 1
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TSA911296
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GE
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[1] Vaughn HUNTER

BYE

[1] Vasilios CARIPI
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TSA030554

TSA931207

TSA030554

TSA931207

GC
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GC

GN

Ethan GOLDBERG

Dylan BERNATZKY

Daniel LEICHER

Evert MARAIS 6-2, 3-6, 10-8
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TSA001632
TSA001632

GE
GE

A3

[4] Seth SEELY

BYE

[4] Liam DAY
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TSA021420

TSA040083

TSA021420

TSA040083

GC

NW

GC

NW

KONSTANTINOS HATZIPANIS

Tshiamo MOGWERA

PETROS HATZIPANIS

MABEKA NAKANA 6-2, 6-1

9

10

TSA020030

TSA031351

TSA020030

TSA031351

GC
GC Lesego MOKGOETSI

Erick DE JAGER

Neo Patrick MASILELA

Evan MARITZ 6-2, 6-2
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12
TSA048619
TSA048619

KZN
KZN

A6

BYE

[3] Calum JESTIN
[3] Daniel CROWIE

13

14

TSA040071

TSA020556

TSA040071

TSA020556

GC

GN

GC

GN

Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

Steyn DIPPENAAR

Rechardt VON WIELLIGH

Karel VERHOEF 4-6, 6-4, 10-4

15

16
TSA048660
TSA048660

GC
GC

A8

BYE

[2] Logan STOLTZ
[2] Lwazi NGWENYA

[1] CARIPI / HUNTER

BERNATZKY / MARAIS

6-2, 6-0

[4] DAY / SEELY

HATZIPANIS / HATZIPANIS

6-2, 6-1

DE JAGER / MARITZ

[3] CROWIE / JESTIN

6-2, 6-3

SIMOVSKI / VON WIELLIGH

[2] NGWENYA / STOLTZ

6-7, 6-0, 10-5

[1] CARIPI / HUNTER

[4] DAY / SEELY

6-2, 6-0

[3] CROWIE / JESTIN

[2] NGWENYA / STOLTZ

6-4, 6-1

[1] CARIPI / HUNTER

[2] NGWENYA / STOLTZ

6-2, 6-2

[1] CARIPI / HUNTER
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